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C ka6eaa Sandberg Sync and Charge Cable Bue mo’keTe Ja cCHHXpOHH3HpPATe €
Bamusi KoMmioTHp ¥ /1a 3apeikjaare 0aTepusiTa JUPEKTHO OTTAM HJIM OT 3aPsi/THO
yerpoiictBo ¢ USB nmopr.
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Sandberg Excellence Lightning Red Tm
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5 years warranty
Double quality controlled
Ka6eun 3a 3apexgane

Bamure ycTpoiicTBa.

IMoaapbkKa U U3TETJISTHUS:
https://sandberg.world/support/Excellence-Lightning-Red-1m
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Sandberg Guide mo:xe na Bu
MOMOTHE B CBbP3BaHETO HA

1 Sandberg Excellence Lightning cable 1m
1 Genuine leather wrap

IIpoaykr
Bucounna (cm)
IIupounna (cm)
JI'badouynHa (cm)
Ter.uo (g)

OnakoBka
15.00
8.00
2.00
50.00

www.sandberg.world/product/Excellence-Lightning-Red-1m
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